
Exam Test Centre: ATO/CAA Number: Contact Details: Email Address: Physiscal Address:

4 Aviators (PTY) LTD SACAA/0410/ATO O82 076 5358 chris@4aviatiors.com General Aviation Area, Cape Town International Airport

43 Air School (PTY)Ltd SACAA/0074/ATO O46 604 3600  fly@43airschool.com 43 Air School Bathurst Road, Port Alfred Airport, 6170

Professional Flight Centre SACAA/0274/ATO 011 567 0575 / 082 787 726 info@proaviation.co.za Professional Flight Centre Hangar 51 Wonderboom Airport

Aeronav Academy (Pty) SACAA/0002/ATO O11 701 3862 info@aeronav.co.za Gate 9A Lanseria Airport

Aero Sport CT SACAA/0077/ATO 021 001 8802 / 082 883 7347 training@aerosport.co.za / admin@aerosport.co.za Wintervogel Airfield, Malmesbury,  Cape Town

AIFA BEAUFORT WEST SACAA/004B/ATO O23 007 0100 abegail@aifa.co.za AIFA Hangar; Beaufort West Airport; Beaufort West; 6790

AIFA GEORGE SACAA/004A/ATO O44 876 9217 sylviab@aifa.co.za AIFA Building; George Airport; George; 6530

AIFA OUDTSHOORN SACAA/0047/ATO 044 272-5547
sandra@aifa.co.za

AIFA Hangar; Anderson Street; Oudtshoorn Airport; 
Oudtshoorn; 6625

Airbourne Aviation CC SACAA/1118/ATO O11 915 0044 / 074 1132 911  gwyn@airborneaviation.co.za Cnr Van Dyk & Airport Drive, Brakpan Airfield

Algoa Flying Club SACAA/0091/ATO O41 581 3274 info@algoafc.co.za 21 Boeing Road, Walmer, Port Elizabeth, 6065

APEX Flight Academy SACAA/0365/ATO 071 893 3393 / 078 933 5672 clarisse@lantic.net Pc Pelser Airport Hanger 39 Klerksdorp NW 2571

Avcon Jet Africa (Pty) Ltd SACAA/0166/ATO O11 321 5676 office@avconjet.co.za
Grand Central Airport, Main Terminal Building, New Road, 
Midrand, 1685

AVIATECH FAPS SACAA/1508/ATO O82 303 1124 aviatechfaps@gmail.com Tower Complex Potchefstroom Airfield 2520 South Africa

Aviatech Flight Academy- Kruger SACAA/1166/ATO O82 303 1124 aviatechfakr@gmail.com Hanger E9 Krugersdorp Airfield, Krugersdorp, 1739

Aviator Training Academy SACAA/0329/ATO O72 655 9036 info@flyata.co.za Hanger 15, Springs Airfield

Afrika Union Aviation Academy / Bevrick (Pty) Ltd SACAA/0070/ATO O18 385 1058 acroebuck@gmail.com suite 1 airforce base mafikeng 2791

Bird Aviation/ Bird Aerospace SACAA/0371/ATO 083 699 1539 /016 556 1007 info@birdaviation.co.za Hanger 1, Vereeniging

Blue Chip Flight School SACAA/0056/ATO 125433050 / 0825540576 cfi@bluechip-avia.co.za 1st Floor, Terminal Building, Wonderboom Airport

 Border Aviation Club SACAA/0045/ATO O43 736 6181 admin@borderaviation.co.za General Aviation Area, East London Airport, East London

Cape Town Flight Training Centre SACAA/1115/ATO O21 976 7053 admin@cape-town-flying.co.za
Hangar A1, Fisantekraal Airfield, Lichtenburg Road, 
Durbanville

Cape Town Flying Club SACAA/0036/ATO O21 934 0257  info@capetownflyingclub.co.za/cfi@capetownflyingclub.co.za 2 Douglas road, Cape Town International Airport, 7525

Central Flying Academy SACAA/0105/ATO O11 824 4421 info@cfasa.co.za
HANGAR 28 HURRICANE ROAD, RAND AIRPORT, 
GERMISTON

Eagle flight Academy CC (Bloem) SACAA/1504/ATO  051 007 0007  info@eagleflight.co.za Hangar 5B, New Tempe Airfield, Bloemfontein, 9300

Eagle flight Academy SACAA/1503/ATO O82 557 6429 info@eagleflight.co.za Farm Herminie, Hartswater, 8570

Elite Aviation Academy Pty Ltd SACAA/ 0400/ATO O11 824 3804 info@eliteaa.co.za
Rand Airport road, Rand Airport Main Building, Germiston, 
Johannesburg, 4601

Flight Training College SACA/A0012/ATO O44 876 9055 ftc@flighttraining.co.za Hanger 27, General Aviation Area, George Airport, George

Flight Training Services SACAA/0284/ATO O11 805 9015 accounts@fts.co.za
New Road, Grand Central Airport, Main Terminal Building, 
Ground Floor

FOCUS AIR SACAA/1174/ATO O31 313 9786 info@focusair.co.za Hanger 7, Virginia Airport, Durban North

Golden Elevator Flight Academy SACAA/0257/ATO O84 580 6192 goldenelevator.flightacademy@gmail.com
Potchefstroom Aerodrome. Hanger, Tigermoth Ave (Hanger 
24)

Helicopter Charter and Training CC SACAA/0113/ATO O41 507 7343 info@helicoptercharter.co.za 20 Boeing Street, Walmer, Port Elizabeth Airport,6001

Henley Air (Pty) LTD SACAA/1554/ATO O11 827 5503 andre@henleyair.co.za/ FlightSchool@henleyair.co.za Henley Air, Hangar 6, Rand Airport, Germiston, 1419

Heritage Aviation (PTY) LTD SACAA/ 1150/ATO O76 555 1777 ceo@heritageaviation.co.za Heritage aviation, Swellengrebel Airfield, 6740

 I-Flight Aviation SACAA/0378/ATO O60 788 3587  iflighta@gmail.com
Florarcadia building, R42 between Heidelberg and Meyerton  
Gauteng. 

INDIGO Helicopters CC SACAA/0348/ATO O72 290 6815 indigothaba@gmail.com
Thabazimbi Airfield (Cnr of Warmbath road and Hammerkop 
Street)

Inversion Flight Academy CC SACAA/0381/ATO O63 676 2145 cfi@inversionflight.com Hangar C1, Heidelberg Airfield, Gauteng, 1441

Jaffie Aviation Training CC SACAA/0181/ATO O72 826 7337 Koos@jaffieaviation.co.za Hangar 9 Robertson Airfield De Jongh Drive Robertson 6705

Jet Link Aviation (Pty) Ltd SACAA/0369/ATO O74 142 6576 info@jetlink.co.za Hanger 9, Rand Airport, Germiston, Gauteng 

JNC Helicopters SACAA/0152/ATO O31 563 9513 flightops@choppers.co.za Hanger 1, Virginia Airport, Durban, 4051

Johannesburg Flying Academy SACAA/0055/ATO 083 702 3680 / 064 756 6356  info@jhbflying.co.za Panorama Airfield, Kromvlei Road, Alberton

JOHANNESBURG SCHOOL OF FLYING SACAA/0030/ATO O11 827 9827 info@jsf.co.za Rand Airport, Germiston
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Kishugu Aviation Training Organisation SACAA/ 0178/ATO O13 741 8006 amanda.jvrensburg@kishugu.com
Main terminal building, Nelspruit old airport, Kaapsehoop road 
Hermansburg Rd, 1211

Lanseria Flight Centre Pty Ltd SACAA/0040/ATO O11 312 5166 ian@flylfc.com Office 25, Grand Central Airport, Main Terminal Building

Leading Edge Flight School SACAA/0141/ATO O83 400 1405 rowena@lefssa.com
Hangar 2, Hoedspruit Civil Airfield, 53b Koedoe Street, 
Hoedspruit, 1380

Lowveld Aero Club SACAA/1044/ATO O13 741 3636 admin@lowveldaeroclub.com Nelspruit Airfield Kaapsehoop Road ,Nelspruit

Loutzavia (PTY) LTD SACAA/0215/ATO O12 567 6775 ops@loutzavia.co.za Hanger 70A, Wonderboom Airport

Madiba Bay School of Flight cc SACAA/0318/ATO O41 583 5100 gerhard@mbsf.co.za 6 Summerwood Crescent, Summerstrand, Port Elizabeth,6000

Potch Flight Academy /Mariannair SACAA/0004/ATO  071 893 3393 / 078 933 5672 clarisse@lantic.net 
Tigermoth street, Main terminal building, Potchefstroom 
Airfield, NW, 2531

Morningstar flight academy SACAA/0162/ATO O21 569 3726 fly@msfa.co.za Hanger se1, Morningstar Airfield, vissersnok, 0441

NAC Training - Rand SACAA/0007/ATO O11 345 2658 Vicky.sankey@nac.co.za / Lilanie.LeRoux@nac.co.za Hangar 4H, Rand Airport, Germiston, 1419

Outeniqua Flight Training Academy- Vryheid SACAA/1055/ATO O83 453 5204 marco@avpilot.co.za Hangar 1, Stelko Hangar, Vryheid Airport, Vryheid 3100.

Outeniqua Flight Academy- Ermelo SACAA/1055/ATO O44 533 9096 marco@avpilot.co.za
Office 1, Main Building, Ermelo Airport, Ermelo, 
Mpumalanga,2350

Paramount Aviation Academy SACAA/0143/ATO 058 050 0493 / 072 733 9340 Kaela@flyparamount.co.za Bethlehem Airfield, Preekstoel Road, Bethlehem

Parys Flying Academy SACAA/0408/ATO O71 893 3393 clarisse@lantic.net Parys Flying Club building Parys Airfield Parys 9585

Pietermaritzburg Aero Club SACAA/0029/ATO O33 386 3952 admin@pmbaeroclub.co.za/telani@pmbaeroclub.co.za 1 Pharazyn Way, Pietermaritzburg Airport, Bisley, 3201

Progress Flight Academy SACAA/0087/ATO O41 394 1000 info@flightacademy.co.za
Progress Aerodrome, Old Cape road, Greenbushes, Port 
Elizabeth, 6390

Rainbow Air School SACAA/0295/ATO O83 788 2704 Larry@rainbowairschool.com Colenso Road, Ladysmith airfield, Ladysmith

Prowings Training (Pty) Ltd SACAA/1501/ATO 645 056 469 info@prowings.co.za 89 Bessemer St, Wendywood, Sandton, 2148

Rustenburg Flying Club SACAA/0080/ATO O82 821 1690 pierre@vanzylbothma.co.za Clubhouse, Rustenburg Airport, Rustenburg, 0300

Skyhawk Aviation (Pty) Ltd SACAA/0339/ATO O11 701 2622  info@skyhawk.co.za
Hanger 30, Gate 5, Lanseria International Airport, 
Johannesburg

Springbok Air Academy SACAA/0317/ATO O11 824 2143 info@springbokairacademy.co.za Hangar 5 Rand Airport, Germiston, 1419

Stick n Throttle Aviation PTY (LTD) SACAA/1522/ATO O72 869 7392 sntaviation@gmail.com Hanager NEE 3, Morning Star Airfield, Cape Town,7441

Starlite Aviation Training Academy - Durban SACAA/1087/ATO O83 324 5830 klaraf@starliteaviation.co.za Hanger 123, Virginia Airport, Durban

Starlite Aviation Training Academy - Mossel Bay SACAA/1088/ATO O83 324 8530 klaraf@starliteaviation.com 69 Rooikat road Mossel Bay Airfield Aalwayndal

Stellenbosch Flying Club SACAA/0053/ATO O21 880 0294 school@stelfly.co.za R44, Strand Road, Stellenbosch, 7600

Superior Pilot Services SACAA/0212/ATO O11 805 0605 info@superiorair.co.za
Ground Floor Terminal Building Grand Central Airport, 
Midrand

Thompson Aviation SACAA/0398/ATO 079 874 4417 / 083 539 2038 robbie@thompsonaviation.co.za
Hanger S1, Wonderboom National Airport, Lindvelt road, 
Pretoria

 Eagle Air SACAA/0189/ATO O12 543 1929 exams@eagleair.co.za/info@eagleair.co.za Hangar 58A, Wonderboom National Airport

U-Fly Training Academy SACAA/0291/ATO O11 824 0680 ufly@telkomsa.net JSF first Building ,No 1 Spitfire Road-Rand Airport, Germiston

Unitas Flying School SACAA/1054/ATO O16 556 1136 Eldamasy@unitassa.com Unit 3, 57 Hendrik van Eck Boulevard, SE2, Vanderbijlpark

Virginia Flight School SACAA/0037/ATO O31 563 2080 /  082 826 6413 info@vfs.co.za 220 Fairway, Virginia Airport, Durban, 4051

Westline Aviation CC (New Tempe Airport) SACAA/0038/ATO O51 451 1717 carmen@westline.co.za/Jess-anne@westlineaviation.co.za Hanger 2, New Tempe Airport, Bloemfontein

Wings Over Africa Flying School (Tzaneen) SACAA/0208/ATO O82 846 9981 info@wings-over-africa.com/stores@proairmain.com Hangar No.1, Tzaneen Airport, R71 Road, Tzaneen

Witbank Aeronautical Association SACAA/1026/ATO O13 692 5577 vdwoude@acenet.co.za Witbank Municipal Airport

Worcester Flying School SACAA/0158/ATO O82 632 8471 info@worcesterflyingclub.co.za Worcester Flying School, Worcester Airfield, Worcester, 6849

Zero Four Air School SACAA/0387/ATO O39 312 2000 japhet.ngubane@eesia.co.za Hangar 38 Margate Airport; Tedderfield Avenue

African Sky Cruises SACAA/1512/ATO 072 385 66 55 alex@betteraviation.co.za
Brakpan Airfield – Sky Terminal. Cnr Van Dyk Rd & Airport Dr, 
1541 Brakpan

Legend Sky Aviation SACAA/0285/ATO 838 605 225 info@legendsky.co.za/mattrusch94@gmail.com
Hanger 30 Rhino Park airfield, R515 Cullinan Babsfontein RD, 
Rayton, Gauteng.

ROTAR AIRFORCE SACAA/1588/ ATO Y Combrinck - 0832828792 yolande@rafsa.co.za
233B Diedericks Road, General Aviation Hangers, Upington 
International Airport, Upington, 8801

360 Aviation (Pty) Ltd SACAA/0394/ATO 082 875 5793 info@360aviation.co.za/eloize@360aviation.co.za
Hangar 11C, Wonderboom Airport, Linvelt Road,  Doornpoort, 
Pretoria


